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Performance Report – Service Plan Performance Indicators 
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Section 5 - Service Level Outcomes or Priorities - 5.5 Community Safety 

 

Code Code Short Name 
Current 

Target 

2022/23 2023/24 2024/25 
Q4 

2023/24 
Q1 

2024/25 
Q2 

2024/25 
Q3 

2024/25 
Q4 

2024/25 
Latest Note 

Short 
Term 

Trend 

Arrow 

Status 

Value Value Value Value Value Value Value Value 

ENVDV2

69 
  

Number of Anti-Social 

Behaviour incidents recorded 

Data 

only 
N/A N/A 1,475 N/A 336 445 294 400  

  
 


